L'ordizanaise
Dimanche 14 juillet 2013
15 km
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Nom
BESSO
OLIVARES
CHILET
BOISTEAU
MALINGRE

BOUKECHICHE

AGUT
LALANNE
NOEL
MANAGAOU
CARRERE
TISNE
BAGET
VALLEJO
CARRERE
SOUYEAUX
MATIAS
DROIT
MORIN
MALINGRE
MARGUIER
PUJO
CARRERE
MARMOUGET
URTIVZUEREA
BANTWELL
MANSE
ARNAU
CORES
CAPARROY
GARY
CAZAUX
BAJAC
PUJO
DUPONT
DEMAY
SARRAMEA
CASSOU
CRAMPES
DUBAU
COLLONGUES
CARRIERE
HUBERT
DANA
LAVIGNE
MARMOUGET
GUILLAUME
TILHAC
BULNANSKI

Prénom
FREDERIC
ULYSSE
GAUTHIER
STEPHANE
LAURENT
ALEXANDRE
WILLY
JEROME
ALAIN
JULIEN
CYRIL
GUILLAUME
REGIS
DAVID
OLIVIER
JEROME
DANIEL
PATRICK
MARC
JEROME
HUBERT
LAURENT
YVES
MARC
ANTHON
ERIC
SERGE
THIERRY
THIERRY
PHILIPPE
FABIENNE
PIERRE
FREDERIC
REGINE
PIERRE
STEVE
FABIENNE
MICHEL
MICHAEL
BENOIT
ANDRE
CYRIL
FRANCK
JEAN PIERRE
JEAN YVES
GERALDINE
JACQUES
PASCAL
GILLES

Temps

01:04:10
01:05:25
01:09:56

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:11:29
:12:47
:15:25
:16:41
:18:39
:19:02
:19:20
:19:27
:19:35
:19:51

01:20:54
01:21:02
01:21:24
01:21:28
01:21:43
01:22:16
01:23:40
01:24:58
01:24:58
01:24:59
01:25:37
01:25:51
01:25:54
01:28:07
01:28:08
01:28:14
01:28:46
01:29:30
01:29:32
01:29:35
01:30:02
01:31:54
01:31:56
01:31:58
01:34:33
01:35:38
01:37:00
01:37:26
01:38:18
01:38:40
01:39:17
01:39:54
01:39:57
01:40:48
01:42:11
01:42:11

Sexe
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Cat.

Senior
Cadet
Junior

Vi1

Senior

V3

Senior
Senior

V1

Senior
Senior

Non licencié
Senior
Senior

Non licencié
Senior
Senior

V2

V1

Senior

Non licencié
Non licencié
V2

V1

Senior

V1

Non licencié
Senior

Non licencié
V2

Senior

V1

Veteran

?

?

V1

Non licencié
Non licencié
V1

Non licencié
V2

Non licencié
V1

?

Non licencié
V1

Non licencié

Non licencié
5

La passion du running



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

BIRAN
CAMBOURS
NICOLAS
BAT
LAVIGNE
DZIUBA
PESQUE
CAPARROY
PONTICO
BICHON
NICOLAS
NOGARO
DURNELLE

JOEL
LAURENCE
PATRICK
CHANTAL
SOPHIE
MARIE ANGE
CELINE
MARTINE
MARIELLE
FRANCIS
LAETITIA
MATHIEU
LAURENT

01:42:46
01:44:18
01:44:43
01:44:52
01:45:01
01:45:20
01:46:23
01:46:43
01:50:07
01:50:08
01:51:10
01:52:44
Abandon

V2

V1

V2

V2

Non licencié
V2

Non licencié
V2

Senior

?

V1

Non licencié
V1
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